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Onion Bhaji
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Dhal Soup
Meat /Veg Samosa
Sheek / Shamee Kebab
Mix Kebab
Chicken Chat
Aloo Chat (eotato)
Tandoori Chicken (14)
Chicken Pakora
Prawn Cocktail
Prawn Puree
King Prawn Puree
King Prawn Butterfly
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Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Tandoori Chicken (112)

Sheek Kebab

Chicken Tikka Shashlik

Lamb Tikka Shashlik

Tandoori Mix Grill (served with Nan)
Tandoori King Prawn

S al!}(u/ SLoraweon J}Sc('f‘a/

Tandoori King Prawn Masala
King Prawn Passanda

King Prawn Jalfrezi

King Prawn Garlic

King Prawn Achari

King Prawn Nephale

King Prawn Butter

King Prawn Paneer

King Prawn Naga
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Chicken Curry
Lamb Curry
Chicken Tikka Curry
Lamb Tikka Curry
Prawn Curry
King Prawn Curry
Vegetable Curry

£3.20
£3.45
£3.65
£3.20
£3.20
£3.45
£3.95
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£4.95
£4.95

£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£6.95
£8.45
£8.95
£11.95
£11.95

£12.95
£11.45
£11.45
£11.45
£11.45
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£5.95
£6.45
£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£9.95
£5.95
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Chicken Tikka Masala
Lamb Tikka Masala

Rich & creamy mild dish cooked with coconut, fresh cream & Chef's special sauce

Chicken Tikka Pasanda
Lamb Tikka Pasanda

Medium mild dish cooked in a rich creamy sauce with almonds

Chicken Tikka Lababda
Lamb Tikka Lababda

Cooked with fried onions & kalonji in a thick creamy sauce

Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi
Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi

Hot dish cooked with fresh onions, green peppers & green chillies

Garlic Chicken Tikka

Garlic Lamb Tikka
Cooked with fried garlic, fresh herbs & spices

Chilli Chicken Tikka
Chilli Lamb Tikka

Very hot dish cooked in bhuna style sauce with fresh green chillies

Chicken Tikka Achari
Lamb Tikka Achari

Fairly hot dish cooked bhuna style with indian chilli pickle
Chicken Tikka Nephale
Lamb Tikka Nephale

Bhuna style cooked with fresh mint sauce

Butter Chicken Tikka
Butter Lamb Tikka

Creamy dish cooked with butter

Chicken Tikka Paneer
Lamb Tikka Paneer

Bhuna style cooked with Indian cheese & touch of cream

Chicken Tikka Bengal
Lamb Tikka Bengal

Bhuna style dish topped with keema & spinach

Naga Chicken Tikka
Naga Lamb Tikka

Hot bhuna style dish cooked with aromatic Naga pickle

Golden Spice Special

Mixture of chicken tikka, lamb tikka & keema cooked bhuna style

Chef’s Special

Sliced chicken tikka cooked with fresh peppers, onions & Chef's special sauce

Honey Prawn
Prawns cooked with honey, black pepper & touch of tabasco sauce

Shatkora Chicken or Lamb

A zesty dish cooked with Bangladeshi wild lemon

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£8.45

£8.45
£8.95

£8.45
£8.95

£10.45
£9.95
£9.95

£8.95
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Fairly hot curry dish cooked in rich gravy
Chicken Madras £5.95
Lamb Madras £6.45
Chicken Tikka Madras £6.95
Lamb Tikka Madras £7.45
Prawn Madras £6.95
King Prawn Madras £9.95
Vegetable Madras £5.95
Yindaloo
Very hot dish cooked in rich gravy with potatoes
Chicken Vindaloo £5.95
Lamb Vindaloo £6.45
Chicken Tikka Vindaloo £6.95
Lamb Tikka Vindaloo £7.45
Prawn Vindaloo £6.95
King Prawn Vindaloo £9.95
Vegetable Vindaloo £5.95
Blecrna
Medium dish cooked ina thick onion based sauce with selection of herbs & spices
Chicken Bhuna £5.95
Lamb Bhuna £6.45
Chicken Tikka Bhuna £6.95
Lamb Tikka Bhuna £7.45
Prawn Bhuna £6.95
King Prawn Bhuna £9.95
Vegetable Bhuna £5.95
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A medium delicacy cooked with various spices & herbs topped with fresh tomatoes
Chicken Rogan £5.95
Lamb Rogan £6.45
Chicken Tikka Rogan £6.95
Lamb Tikka Rogan £7.45
Prawn Rogan £6.95
King Prawn Rogan £9.95
Vegetable Rogan £5.95
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Medium dish cooked with fresh diced onions
Chicken Dupiaza £5.95
Lamb Dupiaza £6.45
Chicken Tikka Dupiaza £6.95
Lamb Tikka Dupiaza £7.45
Prawn Dupiaza £6.95
King Prawn Dupiaza £9.95
Vegetable Dupiaza £5.95
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Mild dish cooked with pinea(pple and a touch of cream
Chicken Malaya
Lamb Malaya
Chicken Tikka Malaya
Lamb Tikka Malaya
Prawn Malaya
King Prawn Malaya
Vegetable Malaya

Sorema

Very mild sweat dish cooked with coconut & fresh cream
Chicken Korma
Lamb Korma
Chicken Tikka Korma
Lamb Tikka Korma
Prawn Korma
King Prawn Korma
Vegetable Korma
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Fairly hot cooked with coconut and a touch of lime juice
Chicken Ceylon
Lamb Ceylon
Chicken Tikka Ceylon
Lamb Tikka Ceylon

Prawn Ceylon
King Prawn Ceylon
Vegetable Ceylon

Sauslnerd

Fairly hot cooked with kashmiri paste in thick & tangy sauce
Chicken Kashmiri
Lamb Kashmiri
Chicken Tikka Kashmiri
Lamb Tikka Kashmiri
Prawn Kashmiri
King Prawn Kashmiri
Vegetable Kashmiri
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Medium dish cooked in bhuna style sauce with chick peas
Chicken Chana
Lamb Chana
Chicken Tikka Chana
Lamb Tikka Chana
Prawn Chana
King Prawn Chana
Vegetable Chana

£5.95
£6.45
£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£9.95
£5.95

£5.95
£6.45
£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£9.95
£5.95

£5.95
£6.45
£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£9.95
£5.95

£5.95
£6.45
£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£9.95
£5.95

£6.25
£6.75
£7.25
£7.75
£7.25
£10.25
£6.25
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Medium dry dish cooked with spinach

Chicken Sag £6.95
Lamb Sag £7.25
Chicken Tikka Sag £7.95
Lamb Tikka Sag £8.25
Prawn Sag £7.95
King Prawn Sag £10.95
Vegetable Sag £6.95
Balte
Cooked with fried onions & peppers mixed in thick balti sauce (served with Man bread)

Chicken Balti £8.65
Lamb Balti £9.15
Chicken Tikka Balti £9.65
Lamb Tikka Balti £10.15
Prawn Balti £9.65
King Prawn Balti £12.25
Chicken Tikka Masala Balti £10.55
Vegetable Balti £8.65

Srorai

Cooked with fried onions & peppers

Chicken Khorai £6.45
Lamb Khorai £6.95
Chicken Tikka Khorai £7.45
Lamb Tikka Khorai £7.95
Prawn Khorai £7.45
King Prawn Khorai £10.45
Vegetable Khorai £6.45

Daresal

Fairly hot, sweet & sour dish cooked with lentils

Chicken Dansak £6.45
Lamb Dansak £6.95
Chicken Tikka Dansak £7.45
Lamb Tikka Dansak £7.95
Prawn Dansak £7.45
King Prawn Dansak £10.45
Vegetable Dansak £6.45

YSoathia

Sweet & sour fairly hot dish

Chicken Pathia £6.45
Lamb Pathia £6.95
Chicken Tikka Pathia £7.45
Lamb Tikka Pathia £7.95
Prawn Pathia £7.45
King Prawn Pathia £10.45
Vegetable Pathia £6.45
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A delicately stir fried Basmati rice cooked with light spices & fresh herbs

Chicken Biryani

Lamb Biryani

Chicken Tikka Biryani

Lamb Tikka Biryani

Prawn Biryani

King Prawn Biryani

Vegetable Biryani

Golden Spice Special Biryani
Chicken Tikka Achari Biryani (spicy)
Chicken Tikka Nephale Biryani (spicy)
Chicken Tikka Naga Biryani oy
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Bombay Potatoes

Vegetable Bhaji

Mushroom Bhaji

Chana Masala

Cauliflower Bhaji

Tarka Dhal (tentits)

Dhal Masala (spiced Lentils)

Sag Bha|| (Spinach)

Brinjal Bhaji (aubergine)

Bhindi Bhaji k)

Sag Aloo (Spinach & Potatoes)

Aloo Gobi (Potato & Cauliflower)
Dhal Samba (Lentils & Vegetables)
Sag Paneer (Spinach & Indian cheese)
Mator Paneer (peas & Indian cheese)

Hiee
Plain Rice £2.30  EggRice
Pilau Rice £2.50 Vegetable Rice
Onion Rice £2.70  Lime Rice (with Chick Peas)
Mushroom Rice £2.70  Special Rice (Eqq & peas)
Coconut Rice £2.70  Keema Rice (mince Meat)

Nan & Jundides

Plain Nan £2.30
Peshwari Nan £2.60
Garlic Nan £2.60
Cheese Nan £2.60
Keema Nan £2.60
Paratha £2.60
Stuffed Paratha £2.85
Chapati £1.35
Puree £1.45

Masala Papadom £0.80

Plain Papadom
Raitha (Plain or Cucumber)
Chips (Reqular)

Chips (Large)

Curry Sauce

Mango Chutney
Lime Pickle

Onion Salad

Red Sauce (spicy)
Mint Sauce (spicy)

£7.95
£8.45
£8.95
£9.45
£8.95
£11.95
£7.95
£10.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.95
£3.95

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.25

£0.70
£1.95
£1.90
£2.90
£2.50
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
£0.70
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5 STAR FOOD HYGIENE RATING

Find us on:
facebook.

Opening Hours

Monday - Thursday: 4.30pm to 10.30pm
Friday & Saturday: 430pm to 11.00pm
Sunday & Bank Holiday: 4.30pm to 10.00pm
Last orders for delivery are 15 minutes before closing time

Delivery Service Available
Within 5 mile radius - please ask for details

ALLERGY WARNING

Please note that some of our dishes contain dairy, nuts, eggs and other
allergens. If you suffer from any food allergies, please make sure to inform
a member of staff before you place your order. We will try our best to
accomodate your needs.
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We accept all major credit/debit cards.
Unfortunately we do not accept cheques.

Golden Spice is a part of the Golden Spice (Cambridge) Limited Group
ESTABLISHED SINCE 2003 | 3rd Edition



