Golden Spice

INDIAN & BANGLADESHI CUISINE





74 Akeman Street Cambridge CB4 3HG

01223 368 484 01223 720 630

www.golden-spice.com

- 1	2			
J	11	U	re	10

Starter		Golden Spice Specials	
Onion Bhaji	£3.20	Chicken Tikka Masala	£7.95
Chicken Tikka	£3.45		00000000
Lamb Tikka	£3.65	Lamb Tikka Masala Rich & creamy mild dish cooked with coconut, fresh cream & Chef's special sauce	£8.45
Dhal Soup	£3.20		67.05
Meat / Veg Samosa	£3.20	Chicken Tikka Pasanda	£7.95
Sheek / Shamee Kebab	£3.45	Lamb Tikka Pasanda	£8.45
Mix Kebab	£3.95	Medium mild dish cooked in a rich creamy sauce with almonds	57.05
Chicken Chat	£3.45	Chicken Tikka Lababda	£7.95
Aloo Chat (Potato) Tandoori Chicken (1/4)	£3.45 £3.45	Lamb Tikka Lababda	£8.45
Chicken Pakora	£3.85	Cooked with fried onions & kalonji in a thick creamy sauce	No WWW.
Prawn Cocktail	£3.85	Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi	£7.95
Prawn Puree	£3.85	Lamb Tikka Jalfrezi	£8.45
King Prawn Puree	£4.95	Hot dish cooked with fresh onions, green peppers & green chillies	
King Prawn Butterfly	£4.95	Garlic Chicken Tikka	£7.95
King Fravil Batterny	14.55	Garlic Lamb Tikka	£8.45
Glan Onen Wichen		Cooked with fried garlic, fresh herbs & spices	
Clay Oven Dishes		Chilli Chicken Tikka	£7.95
Chicken Tikka	£6.95	Chilli Lamb Tikka	£8.45
Lamb Tikka	£7.45	Very hot dish cooked in bhuna style sauce with fresh green chillies	
Tandoori Chicken (1/2)	£6.95	Chicken Tikka Achari	£7.95
Sheek Kebab	£6.95	Lamb Tikka Achari	£8.45
Chicken Tikka Shashlik Lamb Tikka Shashlik	£8.45	Fairly hot dish cooked bhuna style with Indian chilli pickle	10.45
Tandoori Mix Grill (Served with Nan)	£8.95 £11.95	Chicken Tikka Nephale	£7.95
Tandoori King Prawn	£11.95	Lamb Tikka Nephale	£8.45
randoor King Frawii	111.33	Bhuna style cooked with fresh mint sauce	10.43
Ring Prawn Special		Butter Chicken Tikka	£7.95
Ring Drawn Special		Butter Lamb Tikka	£8.45
Tandoori King Prawn Masala	£12.95	Creamy dish cooked with butter	10.43
King Prawn Passanda	£11.45	Chicken Tikka Paneer	£7.95
King Prawn Jalfrezi	£11.45		
King Prawn Garlic	£11.45	Lamb Tikka Paneer Bhuna style cooked with Indian cheese & touch of cream	£8.45
King Prawn Achari	£11.45		CO AE
King Prawn Nephale	£11.95	Chicken Tikka Bengal	£8.45
King Prawn Butter	£11.95	Lamb Tikka Bengal	£8.95
King Prawn Paneer	£11.95	Bhuna style dish topped with keema & spinach	60.45
King Prawn Naga	£11.95	Naga Chicken Tikka	£8.45
0		Naga Lamb Tikka	£8.95
Gurry		Hot bhuna style dish cooked with aromatic Naga pickle	
Chicken Curry	£5.95		£10.45
Lamb Curry	£6.45	Mixture of chicken tikka, lamb tikka & keema cooked bhuna style	
Chicken Tikka Curry	£6.95	Chef's Special	£9.95
Lamb Tikka Curry	£7.45	Sliced chicken tikka cooked with fresh peppers, onions & Chef's special sauce	
Prawn Curry	£6.95	Honey Prawn	£9.95
King Prawn Curry	£9.95	Prawns cooked with honey, black pepper & touch of tabasco sauce	
Vegetable Curry	£5.95	Shatkora Chicken or Lamb A zesty dish cooked with Bangladeshi wild lemon	£8.95

	1	1		1		
t	11	a	a	1	4	6

Madras			Mild dish cooked with pineapple and a touch of cream	
Fairly hot curry dish cooked in rich gravy				
Chicken Madras	£5.95		Chicken Malaya	£5.95
Lamb Madras	£6.45		Lamb Malaya	£6.45
Chicken Tikka Madras	£6.95		Chicken Tikka Malaya	£6.95
Lamb Tikka Madras	£7.45		Lamb Tikka Malaya	£7.45
Prawn Madras	£6.95		Prawn Malaya	£6.95
King Prawn Madras	£9.95		King Prawn Malaya	£9.95
Vegetable Madras	£5.95		Vegetable Malaya	£5.95
Pindaloo		7	Korma	
Very hot dish cooked in rich gravy with potatoes		1	Very mild sweet dish cooked with coconut & fresh cream	
Chicken Vindaloo	£5.95	1	Chicken Korma	£5.95
Lamb Vindaloo	£6.45		Lamb Korma	£6.45
Chicken Tikka Vindaloo	£6.95		Chicken Tikka Korma	£6.95
Lamb Tikka Vindaloo	£7.45		Lamb Tikka Korma	£7.45
Prawn Vindaloo	£6.95		Prawn Korma	£6.95
King Prawn Vindaloo	£9.95		King Prawn Korma	£9.95
Vegetable Vindaloo	£5.95		Vegetable Korma	£5.95
Bhuna				13.33
Medium dish cooked in a thick onion based sauce with selection of he			Geylon	
Chicken Bhuna	£5.95		Fairly hot cooked with coconut and a touch of lime juice	
Lamb Bhuna	£6.45		Chicken Ceylon	£5.95
Chicken Tikka Bhuna	£6.95		Lamb Ceylon	£6.45
Lamb Tikka Bhuna	£7.45		Chicken Tikka Ceylon	£6.95
Prawn Bhuna	£6.95		Lamb Tikka Ceylon	£7.45
King Prawn Bhuna	£9.95		Prawn Ceylon	£6.95
Vegetable Bhuna	£5.95		King Prawn Ceylon	£9.95
Rogan			Vegetable Ceylon	£5.95
A medium delicacy cooked with various spices & herbs topped with free			car 1 ···	
Chicken Rogan	£5.95		Kashmiri	
Lamb Rogan	£6.45		Fairly hot cooked with kashmiri paste in thick & tangy sauce	CE OF
Chicken Tikka Rogan	£6.95		Chicken Kashmiri Lamb Kashmiri	£5.95
Lamb Tikka Rogan	£7.45		Chicken Tikka Kashmiri	£6.45 £6.95
Prawn Rogan	£6.95		Lamb Tikka Kashmiri	£7.45
King Prawn Rogan	£9.95		Prawn Kashmiri	£6.95
Vegetable Rogan	£5.95	Y	King Prawn Kashmiri	£9.95
		1	Vegetable Kashmiri	£5.95
Dupiaza		1	3	
Medium dish cooked with fresh diced onions	CE 0E		Chana	
Chicken Dupiaza	£5.95		Medium dish cooked in bhuna style sauce with chick peas	
Lamb Dupiaza	£6.45		Chicken Chana	£6.25
Chicken Tikka Dupiaza	£6.95		Lamb Chana	£6.75
Lamb Tikka Dupiaza	£7.45		Chicken Tikka Chana	£7.25
Prawn Dupiaza	£6.95		Lamb Tikka Chana	£7.75
King Prawn Dupiaza	£9.95		Prawn Chana	£7.25
Vegetable Dupiaza	£5.95		King Prawn Chana	£10.25
			Vegetable Chana	£6.25

		01	ag		
Medium	dry	dish	cooked	with	spinach

Prawn Pathia

King Prawn Pathia

Vegetable Pathia

Medium dry dish cooked with spinach				Birg	iani	
	66.05		A delicately stir fri	ed Basmati rice co	ooked with light spices & fresh herbs	
Chicken Sag	£6.95		Chicken Biryani			
Lamb Sag	£7.25		Lamb Biryani			
Chicken Tikka Sag	£7.95		Chicken Tikka Biryar	ni		
Lamb Tikka Sag	£8.25		Lamb Tikka Biryani	***		
Prawn Sag	£7.95		Prawn Biryani			
King Prawn Sag	£10.95		King Prawn Biryani		f	
Vegetable Sag	£6.95		Vegetable Biryani		•	
			Golden Spice Specia	l Rinyani	f	
Balti		3	Chicken Tikka Achar			
Cooked with fried onions & peppers mixed in thick balti sauce (served v	vith Nan bread)		Chicken Tikka Nepha			
Chicken Balti	£8.65		Chicken Tikka Naga		spicy	
Lamb Balti	£9.15	4	Chicken tikka waga	Diryain (not)		
Chicken Tikka Balti	£9.65		9.	Peaetal	le Sides	
Lamb Tikka Balti	£10.15			General	C College	
Prawn Balti	£9.65		Bombay Potatoes			
King Prawn Balti	£12.25		Vegetable Bhaji			
Chicken Tikka Masala Balti			Mushroom Bhaji			
Vegetable Balti	£10.55		Chana Masala			
vegetable balti	£8.65		Cauliflower Bhaji			
			Tarka Dhal (Lentils)			
Rhorai			Dhal Masala (Spiced Le	ntils)		
Cooked with fried onions & peppers			Sag Bhaji (Spinach)			
Chicken Khorai	£6.45		Brinjal Bhaji (Aubergine	2)		
Lamb Khorai	£6.95		Bhindi Bhaji (Okra)			
Chicken Tikka Khorai	£7.45		Sag Aloo (Spinach & Pota	atoes)		
Lamb Tikka Khorai	£7.95		Aloo Gobi (Potato & Cau			
Prawn Khorai	£7.45		Dhal Samba (Lentils &)			
King Prawn Khorai	£10.45		Sag Paneer (Spinach & I			
Vegetable Khorai	£6.45		Mator Paneer (Peas & I	Indian cheese)		
				(0)		
Dansak				Ri	ce	
Fairly hot, sweet & sour dish cooked with lentils			Plain Rice	£2.30	Egg Rice	
Chicken Dansak	£6.45		Pilau Rice	£2.50	Vegetable Rice	
Lamb Dansak	£6.95		Onion Rice	£2.70	Lime Rice (With Chick Peas)	
Chicken Tikka Dansak	£7.45		Mushroom Rice	£2.70		
Lamb Tikka Dansak	£7.95				Special Rice (Egg & Peas)	
Prawn Dansak	£7.45	9	Coconut Rice	£2.70	Keema Rice (Mince Meat)	
King Prawn Dansak	£10.45			2	0	
Vegetable Dansak	£6.45		.1	an & c	Sundries	
(0.4):			Plain Nan	£2.30	Plain Papadom	
Lathia			Peshwari Nan	£2.60	Raitha (Plain or Cucumber)	
Sweet & sour fairly hot dish			Garlic Nan	£2.60	Chips (Regular)	
Chicken Pathia	£6.45		Cheese Nan	£2.60	Chips (Large)	
Lamb Pathia	£6.95		Keema Nan £2.60 Curry Sauce			
Chicken Tikka Pathia	£7.45		Paratha	£2.60	Mango Chutney	
Lamb Tikka Pathia	£7.95		Stuffed Paratha	£2.85	Lime Pickle	
Prawn Pathia	£7.45		Chanati	C1 3F	Oning Colod	

£7.45

£6.45

£10.45

Chapati

Masala Papadom

Puree

£7.95 £8.45 £8.95 £9.45 £8.95 £11.95 £7.95 £10.95 £9.95 £9.95 £9.95

> £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.65 £3.65 £3.65 £3.65 £3.65 £3.95 £3.95

£2.70

£2.70 £2.70

£2.70

£3.25

£0.70 £1.95

£1.90

£2.90

£2.50

£0.70

£0.70

£0.70

£0.70

£0.70

£1.35

£1.45

£0.80

Onion Salad

Red Sauce (Spicy)

Mint Sauce (Spicy)







Friday & Saturday: 4.30pm to 11.00pm Sunday & Bank Holiday: 4.30pm to 10.00pm Last orders for delivery are 15 minutes before closing time

Delivery Service Available

Within 5 mile radius - please ask for details

ALLERGY WARNING

Please note that some of our dishes contain dairy, nuts, eggs and other allergens. If you suffer from any food allergies, please make sure to inform a member of staff before you place your order. We will try our best to accomodate your needs.









